Show #1082 (RYAN KAIL): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)
1. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 A Fancy Reply Sara Cox Bieda Sara Bieda
2 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
3 220 MISS FANTASY FUDGE ASHLEY SEARING CHRISTINE JOHNSON
4 128 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY  ANTHONY GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
5 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
6 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
7 1800 LRR ROOSTERS DUN JAMEENVHITNEY R TEETERS WHITNEY R TEETERS
8 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston
9 70 SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM  LISA SIRIANNI LISA SIRIANNI

2. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 240 ONE KOOL FOOL NICOLE BARNES NICOLE BARNES
2 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
3 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
4 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING
5 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
8 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

3. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
2 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER
3 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN
4 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
5 616 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS
6 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
7 328 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
8 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
9 126 Howboutthosecowboys DAWN K YUHAS DAWN K YUHAS
4. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
2 265 Mr Flashy Goodbar KAITLYN P KNISS CHRISTOPHER KNISS
3 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
4 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards
5 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
6 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
7 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
8 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
9 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
5. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS RACHEL A KRUCHTEN BRIDGET GALLEY
2 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN

3 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm
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7. ED Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 127 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
8. Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS Kaylen Kruchten BRIDGET GALLEY
2 157 AN IRON MELDOY Reese Braden Partners For Progress
9. Youth Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 630 REMEMBER THE DAZE NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
12. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
2 161 FGELVIS Melanie H Heinz Mark T Heinz
3 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR
4 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards
5 196 Dun | Can Lope RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
6 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty

Money Place Back#

13. L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1426
2 446
3 1214
4 995
5 168
6 243

Money Place Back#

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER
NI A MARECEDES
MISTER SPONTANEOUS
Especially Gifted

Uf Lord im lethal

EMMA V GARCIA
Elizabeth Ann Forney
Grace Hamilton

RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
ANNA HAUTER

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
Elizabeth Ann Forney
Grace Hamilton

BRIDGET GALLEY

ANNA HAUTER

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

15. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 131

Money Place Back#

Pretty Cool

Jeffrey L Fisher

Jeffrey L Fisher

16. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 151

Money Place Back#

KM THE BEST BRANDY

Horse's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

17. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

Owner's Name

209
108
161
112

70
349
199
378
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Money Place Back#

Corporate Secret

Game Changer

FG EL VIS

Block Bustter
SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

A Fancy Reply

Talkin Dirty To Me

MARK D NIEBRUGGE
LAWRENCE A LEMKE
Mark T Heinz

CARRIE HOLLY

LISA SIRIANNI
TANNA D SUITS
Sara Cox Bieda

Diana Clark

MARK D NIEBRUGGE

LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE
Mark T Heinz

CARRIE HOLLY

LISA SIRIANNI

TANNA D SUITS

Sara Bieda

Diana Clark

18. L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 202

PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY

KARI JEWELL

KARI JEWELL
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3 145
4 304
6 328
7 427
8 175

Money Place Back#

1 GOT MY GAME ON
RADICAL BLESSING
Aint | Awilly

Willy Impulsive

VS STRUCK GOLD

Horse's Name

ANNE DEMIRJIAN
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
RUTH E ROBINSON
DEBRA A KLUZ

JULIE EHLER

ANNE DEMIRJIAN
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
RUTH E ROBINSON
DEBRA A KLUZ

JULIE EHLER

21. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 151

Money Place Back#

KM THE BEST BRANDY

Horse's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
22. Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

Owner's Name

209
108
161
112
200
349
416
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Money Place Back#

Corporate Secret
Game Changer

FG EL VIS

Block Bustter

This Hot Invitation
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

Ultimatelyntheblues

GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE
ANDREW VOIGHT STATON
TOM TOTTEN

CARRIE HOLLY

Madison Kate Taylor
TANNA D SUITS

Brenna Lynnae Berns

MARK D NIEBRUGGE

LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE

Mark T Heinz

CARRIE HOLLY
KATHRYN K TAYLOR
TANNA D SUITS
William Welty

23. L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

202
328
304
145
427

o o1 W N

Money Place Back#

PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY

Aint | Awilly
RADICAL BLESSING
1 GOT MY GAME ON
Willy Impulsive

ANDREW VOIGHT STATON
LYNDA DANIELSON
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
BRAD DOHM

DEBRA A KLUZ

KARI JEWELL

RUTH E ROBINSON
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
DEBRA A KLUZ

28. Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
3 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
4 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
5 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
6 565 Hot Lollipop EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
7 269 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuz NICOLE BLASZAK
8 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
31. Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

32. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 171
2 868
3 786

Money Place Back#

Monstrositee
Sadies Got Credit
Walk Away Hocus

Jeffrey L Fisher
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Jeff & Susie Fisher
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

33. Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923
2 418

Formal | Will Be

Rios Marecedes

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI

Tammy Dewey

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Edward Dewey
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3 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
4 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
5 690 Hocus Says SHARON J DIETZ SHARON J DIETZ
6 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
7 158 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT LINDA M O'CONNOR-MALOOF LINDA M O'CONNER-MALOOF
8 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
9 115 IEEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
36. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN
37. Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
DQ 171 Monstrositee TOMTOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher

38. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2 418 Rios Marecedes JIM MCKILLIPS Edward Dewey
3 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
4 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
5 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
6 690 Hocus Says KATHLEEN R ZELNIO SHARON JDIETZ
7 565 Hot Lollipop LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
8 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
9 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Adriane Barnes Todd Delagrange

40. Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 Bpf Classy Kid ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT
42. Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 Calilujah Mary Mancini Mary Mancini
47. Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 Calilujah ANDREW VOIGHT STATON Mary Mancini
50. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 221 ART OF PERSUASION JILLIAN ZELL JILLIAN ZELL
2 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
3 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
4 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
5 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
6 152 Lopin In Place ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
7 117 Natural Fools Gold CALEN BRADEN AMANDA BRADEN
51. EWD HUS IND - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
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Money Place Back#

52. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 364 Its All For The Blue JENNIFER A BURTON ELISABETH K COX
2 645 Blue | WillB KATHLEEN R ZELNIO CATHY A VENEMA
3 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Adriane Barnes Todd Delagrange
4 126 Howboutthosecowboys DAWN K YUHAS DAWN K YUHAS
5 115 IEEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
53. L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 208 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
3 298 Orange Is The New Bay MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
6 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
7 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
8 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton

Money Place Back#

54. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 157
2 995

Money Place Back#

AN IRON MELDOY
MISTER SPONTANEOUS

Reese Braden

Kaylen Kruchten

Partners For Progress

BRIDGET GALLEY

55. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

246
70
214
331
1620
639
68
786
115
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Money Place Back#

ITS MY IMPULSE
SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM
This Cowboys Machine
Natural Hot Stellar
Osbornewinner

Hot As The Blazes
ESPECIALLY SKANDALIS
Walk Away Hocus
IEELITE

SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
LISA SIRIANNI

Sarah Cooke

KAITLYN B DUDDING
KATE KRAMER

Vanessa Heinz

Rae Ellen (Shelli) Webster
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BAILEY REESE

SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
LISA SIRIANNI

Sarah Cooke

KAITLYN B DUDDING
KATE KRAMER

Herman Jr Heinz

JENNY M DRINKALL
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BAILEY REESE

56. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

383
168

21
116
143

a A W N

Money Place Back#

Boot Scootin Boogee
Especially Gifted
SHOT OF POTENTIAL
ULTIMATE IRONS

Brown Eyed Blaze

Danielle Neisendorf
ANNA HAUTER

ANNA MARIE COOPER
KELLY M JADIN

BETH LANCASTER MOON

Danielle Neisendorf
ANNA HAUTER

ANNA MARIE COOPER
KELLY M JADIN

BETH LANCASTER MOON

57. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

757
246
383
418
1620
143
115
349
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Man In Black

ITS MY IMPULSE

Boot Scootin Boogee
Rios Marecedes
Osbornewinner

Brown Eyed Blaze
IEELITE

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

JO ANN MACKEY

SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
Danielle Neisendorf
Tammy Dewey

KATE KRAMER

BETH LANCASTER MOON
BAILEY REESE

TANNA D SUITS

JO ANN MACKEY

SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
Danielle Neisendorf
Edward Dewey

KATE KRAMER

BETH LANCASTER MOON
BAILEY REESE

TANNA D SUITS
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Money Place Back#

58. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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177

21
328
427
909
126
786

Money Place Back#

AL WANA BE FIRST
SHOT OF POTENTIAL
Aint | Awilly

Willy Impulsive

MY DETAILS ARE HOT
Howboutthosecowboys

Walk Away Hocus

59. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name

KELLY MCWHINNEY
ANNA MARIE COOPER
RUTH E ROBINSON
DEBRA A KLUZ

LUANN MEYER

DAWN K YUHAS
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Rider's Name

KELLY MCWHINNEY
ANNA MARIE COOPER
RUTH E ROBINSON
DEBRA A KLUZ

ED AND LUANN MEYER
DAWN K YUHAS
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
7 (7 total)

Owner's Name

o N g w N P

177
757
260
208
328
115

Money Place Back#

AL WANA BE FIRST

Man In Black

ART | ATRUE MOVE
BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC
Aint | Awilly

IEELITE

JENNIFER LECKEY
LYNDA DANIELSON
KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
NYA KEARNS

RUTH E ROBINSON
BAILEY REESE

KELLY MCWHINNEY

JO ANN MACKEY
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
BRAD W KEARNS

RUTH E ROBINSON
BAILEY REESE

60. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton
2 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
3 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
4 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
5 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
6 196 Dun I Can Lope RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
7 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
8 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
61. L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4 (4 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 208 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
2 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
3 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton
5 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

Money Place Back#

62. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o g »~A W N PP

70
214
378
639

1620
349
328
115
786

Money Place Back#

SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM
This Cowboys Machine
Talkin Dirty To Me

Hot As The Blazes
Osbornewinner

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
Aint | Awilly

IEELITE

Walk Away Hocus

63.

Horse's Name

LISA SIRIANNI

Sarah Cooke

Diana Clark

Vanessa Heinz

KATE KRAMER

TANNA D SUITS

RUTH E ROBINSON
BAILEY REESE

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

LISA SIRIANNI

Sarah Cooke

Diana Clark

Herman Jr Heinz

KATE KRAMER

TANNA D SUITS

RUTH E ROBINSON
BAILEY REESE

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 1923
2 639
3 349
4 331

Money Place Back#

Formal | Will Be

Hot As The Blazes
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
Natural Hot Stellar

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI

Vanessa Heinz
TANNA D SUITS
KAITLYN B DUDDING

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Herman Jr Heinz
TANNA D SUITS
KAITLYN B DUDDING

64. Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

163
427
909
328

21
126
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Money Place Back#

Good Going Danika
Willy Impulsive

MY DETAILS ARE HOT
Aint | Awilly

SHOT OF POTENTIAL

Howboutthosecowboys

KAREN J BOXELL
DEBRA A KLUZ
LUANN MEYER

RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNA MARIE COOPER
DAWN K YUHAS

KAREN J BOXELL
DEBRA A KLUZ

ED AND LUANN MEYER
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNA MARIE COOPER
DAWN K YUHAS

66. Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 995

Money Place Back#

MISTER SPONTANEOUS

Horse's Name

Kaylen Kruchten

68. L1 Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

BRIDGET GALLEY

Owner's Name

565
234
101
569
775
796
114
1426
564
240

'88\107014>WNHO

Money Place Back#

Hot Lollipop

COOL MOVES MISTER
MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
GOTA LOTA CHEX
Taladaga Nites

Km Step Out With Bo
AOK GOOD AS GOLD
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
Mac N Zziple

ONE KOOL FOOL

Horse's Name

LYNDA DANIELSON
SCOTT THOMPSON
MILLISSA K DAURER
MILLISSA K DAURER
VALERIE KEARNS
JEFF R GREAVES
SCOTT THOMPSON
LYNDA DANIELSON
JEFF R GREAVES
BRAD W KEARNS

69. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
KARI JEWELL

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

Lynn Ogden

JEAN DAVES

LINDA PECHENINO

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
Kimberly Bengston

NICOLE BARNES

Owner's Name

640
1426
180
130
103
125

D O A W N PP

Money Place Back#

GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
Men Only

DOUBLE SUGAR COATED
SHESA GOOD STORY
ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER

Horse's Name

EMMA V GARCIA

LYDIA BRAHLER

Emily Wynne

Olivia Wynn

ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

71. Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

CORI FLOWERS

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
LYDIA BRAHLER

Emily Wynne

JESSICA M WYNN
ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

Owner's Name

533
995
695
180
223
190
234
130
125
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CHIPS WALKIN IN

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
CHEX OUT MY LOPE

Men Only

Selection So Gold

Hotrod N Lucky Too
COOL MOVES MISTER
DOUBLE SUGAR COATED
ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER

KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
LYDIA BRAHLER

JADE H BLESKEY

Emily Hartman

JADE H BLESKEY

Emily Wynne

ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

JOAN SELLBERG

BRIDGET GALLEY

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

LYDIA BRAHLER

DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
Emily Hartman

DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
Emily Wynne

ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
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72.L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2 256 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE JOAN M SELLBERG CLIFFORD LEMAY
3 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
73. Amt Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
2 101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  LAUREN E STEPANIAK KARI JEWELL
DQ 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
74. Amt Select Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
2 1040 CHEX YOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON
3 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
76. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH
2 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
77. Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
2 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
3 210 VERY GOOD WHENIMGOOD SCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN
DQ 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
DQ 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
79. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
2 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
DQ 173 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
82. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 155 My Last Time Jamie L Zuidema DOUG J. JACOBS
2 230 EXTREMELY KOOL KEVIN M CARR JAN SCHAEKEL
3 182 GETTIN SOME ACTION BRAD W KEARNS DONNIE DICKERSON
4 136 Good Evanescence JAMIE KEYS John Narmont
5 141 HESA LAZY COOKIE MITCH G LECKEY LINDA A BERRIS
6 320 SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE JENNIFER A BURTON DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
7 181 MS FANCY DELUX JON BARRY RIKKI MCNANA
8 666 MACHINE GUN SUE RONNIE CLITHERO KARIE C CLARK
9 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Adriane Barnes Todd Delagrange
83. EWD WALK-JOG WP INDEPENDENT - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 127 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
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2 137

Money Place Back#

Zippen Goodpotential

Horse's Name

EVAN ZALOUDEK

Rider's Name

Partners For Progress

84. Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

1 995
2 255
3 137

Money Place Back#

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
WATCH MY SURPRISE
Zippen Goodpotential

Kaylen Kruchten
JOSIE ZUIDEMA

Reese Braden

BRIDGET GALLEY
TONI PULLEY

Partners For Progress

86. Adult Walk Trot WP (10 & Over) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1040
2 213
3 786
4 565
5 200
6 201
7 147
8 196

Money Place Back#

CHEX YOUR DESTINY
TRES RADICAL

Walk Away Hocus
Hot Lollipop

This Hot Invitation

RR Invited First
Justlopenontherange

Dun | Can Lope

MILLIE A MAURITZSON
SHARON K ROBISON
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
Robyn Garcia

Madison Kate Taylor
Patricia B Novakowski
GINGER MANDEL

Kendall Eurton

MILLIE MAURITZSON
SHARON ROBISON

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
KATHRYN K TAYLOR
Patricia B Novakowski Trust
GINGER MANDEL

KARA EURTON

88. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

296
103
149
1426
521
243

o O~ W N P

Money Place Back#

PRADA PINE

SHESA GOOD STORY
Ishouldabenagoodgirl
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
Zizzlin Hot

Uf Lord im lethal

RILEY QUINN EURTON
Olivia Wynn

Hope Delagrange

EMMA V GARCIA

Megan M Cox

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

KARA EURTON

JESSICA M WYNN

Todd Delagrange

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
Megan Cox

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

91. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

107
255
639
670
796
868
564
650
122

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

Uf ZIPPOSPOTENTIAL
WATCH MY SURPRISE
Hot As The Blazes
ALL IN A GOOD BAY
Km Step Out With Bo
Sadies Got Credit

Mac N Zziple

A Chex In Time

O Shez My Kinda Lazy

JAMES D STOEVER

TONI PULLEY

Vanessa Heinz
KRISTINA J WOOD

JEAN DAVES

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Kimberly Bengtson
MARCIA DELP

Cassie Stater

JAMES OR BONITA BOND
TONI PULLEY

Herman Jr Heinz
KRISTINA J WOOD

JEAN DAVES

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Kimberly Bengston
MARCIA DELP

Cassie Stater

92. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

111
170
212
695
251
102

D O A W N PP

Money Place Back#

KM PERFECT TEN
Locked N Loping
SHES SO SUDDEN
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
CRYSTALS FINALE
Hubbas Cool Cash

MITCH G LECKEY

JON BARRY

JENNIFER LECKEY

JEFF R GREAVES

JOSHUA BROWN

Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright

LINDA A BERRIS

Karen G Perkins
COLLEEN PALISKA
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
PATTI GREENE

Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright

93. L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 300

HES SO DREAMY

JUDY K FOX

JUDY K FOX
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2 173 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
3 102 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
6 666 MACHINE GUN SUE KARIE C CLARK KARIE C CLARK

94. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
2 120 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER
3 170 Locked N Loping Karen G Perkins Karen G Perkins
4 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
5 111 KMPERFECT TEN LINDA A BERRIS LINDA A BERRIS
6 158 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT LINDA M O'CONNOR-MALOOF LINDA M O'CONNER-MALOOF
7 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER
8 251 CRYSTALS FINALE PATTI GREENE PATTI GREENE
9 255 WATCH MY SURPRISE TONI PULLEY TONI PULLEY

95. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 A Peach For Certain Jamie L Zuidema DOUG J. JACOBS
3 105 Lazy Lopin Moonlight JON BARRY DANA LYNN HUNT SMITH
5 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY JENNIFER A BURTON ANNE ZINDARS PATE
9 272 The Classic Blaze COLTON E SMITH KELSEY FELDNER

96. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
2 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
3 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS
4 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
5 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
6 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
7 4610 Going Broke In Style MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
8 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
9 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

97. Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS Kaylen Kruchten BRIDGET GALLEY
2 137 Zippen Goodpotential Reese Braden Partners For Progress

98. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS RACHEL A KRUCHTEN BRIDGET GALLEY
2 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm
3 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
4 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
99. Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
2 1919 ONLY LOOKING HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING

3 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
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4
5
6
7
8
9

4610 Going Broke In Style
236 Consider Me Lazy
296 PRADA PINE
243 Uf Lord im lethal
223 Selection So Gold
521 Zizzlin Hot

MADISON MACIEJEWSKI
NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
RILEY QUINN EURTON

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
JADE H BLESKEY

Megan M Cox

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

Lynn E Campbell

KARA EURTON

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER

Megan Cox

100. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

639 Hot As The Blazes
1923 Formal | Will Be

214 This Cowboys Machine

349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

650 A Chex In Time

220 MISS FANTASY FUDGE

786 Walk Away Hocus

331 Natural Hot Stellar

213 TRES RADICAL

Vanessa Heinz

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI
Sarah Cooke

TANNA D SUITS

MARCIA DELP

ASHLEY SEARING

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
KAITLYN B DUDDING

SHARON K ROBISON

Herman Jr Heinz

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Sarah Cooke

TANNA D SUITS
MARCIA DELP
CHRISTINE JOHNSON
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
KAITLYN B DUDDING
SHARON ROBISON

101. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o N o o b~ W N P

173 RL SUDDEN CHANGE

103 SHESA GOOD STORY
1923 Formal | Will Be

101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS

349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

214 This Cowboys Machine

639 Hot As The Blazes

331 Natural Hot Stellar

TALLY COLLINS

JESSICA M WYNN

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI
LAUREN E STEPANIAK

TANNA D SUITS

Sarah Cooke

Vanessa Heinz

KAITLYN B DUDDING

TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
JESSICA M WYNN
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
KARI JEWELL

TANNA D SUITS

Sarah Cooke

Herman Jr Heinz

KAITLYN B DUDDING

102. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o N o o b~ W N P

163 Good Going Danika
1300 INVESTINALOOKATME

427  Willy Impulsive

102 Hubbas Cool Cash

650 A ChexInTime

909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT

786 Walk Away Hocus

201 RR Invited First

KAREN J BOXELL

MARCIA SMITH

DEBRA A KLUZ

Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright
MARCIA DELP

LUANN MEYER

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Patricia B Novakowski

KAREN J BOXELL

MARCIA SMITH

DEBRA A KLUZ

Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
MARCIA DELP

ED AND LUANN MEYER
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Patricia B Novakowski Trust

103. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

169 Playboy Lowry Star

Samantha Moeller

Marcia J Moeller

104. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

690 Hocus Says

285 KM The Best Of Jazz
150 Zippo Connect To Me
215 WIMPYS SAILOR

KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
Rebekah Irish
Bianca Lencioni

KEVIN M CARR

SHARON J DIETZ
LONNIE DAVES
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
TRACY ROSENBAUM
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5 217 lota Be Stylish LARRY MEFFORD LARRY & TANA MEFFORD
6 169 Playboy Lowry Star Samantha Moeller Marcia J Moeller
7 104 A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK ROSS H WALKER ROSS WALKER

105. Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 285 KM The Best Of Jazz LONNIE DAVES LONNIE DAVES
2 217 lota Be Stylish LARRY MEFFORD LARRY & TANA MEFFORD
3 104 A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK ROSS H WALKER ROSS WALKER
107. Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
109. RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
110. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
2 128 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY  ANTHONY GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
3 199 A Fancy Reply Sara Cox Bieda Sara Bieda
4 1800 LRR ROOSTERS DUN JAMEENVHITNEY R TEETERS WHITNEY R TEETERS
5 115 IEEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
6 229 JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH Pamela Olive PAM OLIVE
111. RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards
2 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
3 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
4 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR
5 127 Lazy Lovin CALEN BRADEN CORBETT RYAN
6 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
112. RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 A Fancy Reply Sara Cox Bieda Sara Bieda
2 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED
3 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
4 115 [EEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
5 213 TRES RADICAL SHARON K ROBISON SHARON ROBISON
113. RK Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 127 Lazy Lovin CALEN BRADEN CORBETT RYAN
1 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
114. RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 221 ART OF PERSUASION JILLIAN ZELL JILLIAN ZELL
2 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN

3 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
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4 117
5 149

Money Place Back#

Natural Fools Gold

Ishouldabenagoodgirl

CALEN BRADEN

Hope Delagrange

AMANDA BRADEN
Todd Delagrange

115. RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 68
2 199
3 349

Money Place Back#

ESPECIALLY SKANDALIS
A Fancy Reply
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

Rae Ellen (Shelli) Webster

Sara Cox Bieda

TANNA D SUITS

JENNY M DRINKALL
Sara Bieda

TANNA D SUITS

116. RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 127
2 190
3 103
4 200

Money Place Back#

Lazy Lovin
Hotrod N Lucky Too
SHESA GOOD STORY

This Hot Invitation

CALEN BRADEN
Emily Hartman
Olivia Wynn

Madison Kate Taylor

CORBETT RYAN
Emily Hartman
JESSICA M WYNN
KATHRYN K TAYLOR

117. RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 199
2 213
3 868
4 144

Money Place Back#

A Fancy Reply

TRES RADICAL
Sadies Got Credit
INVITD TO THE DANCE

Horse's Name

Sara Cox Bieda
SHARON K ROBISON
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
KELSEY FELDNER

137. L2 Trail - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Sara Bieda

SHARON ROBISON
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
KELSEY FELDNER

Owner's Name

1 995
2 695
3 145

Money Place Back#

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
1 GOT MY GAME ON

Horse's Name

Alex Miller
JEFF R GREAVES
BRAD DOHM

138. L3 Trail - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Rider's Name

BRIDGET GALLEY
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
ANNE DEMIRJIAN

Owner's Name

1 533
3 775
6 1426
7 565
8 1300

Money Place Back#

CHIPS WALKIN IN
Taladaga Nites

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
Hot Lollipop
INVESTINALOOKATME

189.

Horse's Name

JOAN M SELLBERG
VALERIE KEARNS
LYNDA DANIELSON
LYNDA DANIELSON
MARCIA SMITH

JOAN SELLBERG

Lynn Ogden

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
MARCIA SMITH

Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

695
265
180
446
149
226
521

~N o g b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

CHEX OUT MY LOPE

Mr Flashy Goodbar

Men Only

ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER
Ishouldabenagoodgirl
Sleepin | Will Be

Zizzlin Hot

KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
KAITLYN P KNISS
LYDIA BRAHLER
Elizabeth Ann Forney
Hope Delagrange
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Megan M Cox

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
CHRISTOPHER KNISS
LYDIA BRAHLER
Elizabeth Ann Forney
Todd Delagrange
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Megan Cox

202. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

639
868
1800
128

A W N P

Hot As The Blazes
Sadies Got Credit

Vanessa Heinz

MICHELLE GREVENGOED

LRR ROOSTERS DUN JAMEENVHITNEY R TEETERS

JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY  ANTHONY GREVENGOED

Herman Jr Heinz
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
WHITNEY R TEETERS
ANTHONY GREVENGOED
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5 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
6 265 Mr Flashy Goodbar ELIZABETH M KNISS CHRISTOPHER KNISS
7 304 RADICAL BLESSING MICHELLE RAKESTRAW MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
8 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
9 378 Talkin Dirty To Me Diana Clark Diana Clark
206. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
2 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
3 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
4 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
5 269 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuz NICOLE BLASZAK
218. L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 HES SO DREAMY JUDY K FOX JUDY K FOX
2 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
3 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
4 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
5 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
6 102 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
7 639 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Herman Jr Heinz
223. L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 HES SO DREAMY JUDY K FOX JUDY K FOX
2 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
3 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
4 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER
5 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
6 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH
7 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
8 102 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
9 639 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Herman Jr Heinz
253. L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
2 221 ART OF PERSUASION JILLIAN ZELL JILLIAN ZELL
3 177 AL WANA BE FIRST KIERA MCWHINNEY KELLY MCWHINNEY
259. L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY  MILLISSA K DAURER KARI JEWELL
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
3 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
261. L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER

2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
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MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
293. L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

3 4610 Going Broke In Style

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 265 Mr Flashy Goodbar ELIZABETH M KNISS CHRISTOPHER KNISS
2 670 ALLIN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD
3 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS

295. L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Money Place Back#

1 182 GETTIN SOME ACTION BRAD W KEARNS DONNIE DICKERSON
2 136 Good Evanescence JAMIE KEYS John Narmont

3 255 WATCH MY SURPRISE TONI PULLEY TONI PULLEY

4 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
5 185 OHHH LALA LAZY RONNIE CLITHERO DIANE HARTMAN

6 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt

306. L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money Place Back#

1 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

2 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney

3 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell

6 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
7 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

8 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

9 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

865. RWD TRAIL WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 157

Money Place Back#

AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK
868. GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Partners For Progress

Horse's Name

0 565

Money Place Back#

LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
891. NOV AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Hot Lollipop

Horse's Name Owner's Name

Money Place Back#

0 144 INVITD TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER

0 378 Talkin Dirty To Me Diana Clark Diana Clark

0 110 AN INVITING PLEASURE ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN

0 101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  LAUREN E STEPANIAK KARI JEWELL

0 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

893. DA - AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

DQ 144

Money Place Back#

INVITD TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER

1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 225

Money Place Back#

Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN

1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1923

Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Game Changer ANDREW VOIGHT STATON LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE
2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN
2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret MARK D NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Game Changer LAWRENCE A LEMKE LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE
4012. Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
4013. Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret AUDREY C NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 FGELVIS Melanie H Heinz Mark T Heinz



Show #1083 (TERRY THOMPSON): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)
1. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 220 MISS FANTASY FUDGE ASHLEY SEARING CHRISTINE JOHNSON
2 282 HOTRODDER DANIEL OCENAS NICOLE BLASZAK
3 70 SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM  LISA SIRIANNI LISA SIRIANNI
4 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
5 199 A Fancy Reply Sara Cox Bieda Sara Bieda
6 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
7 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston
8 1800 LRR ROOSTERS DUN JAMEENVHITNEY R TEETERS WHITNEY R TEETERS
9 128 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY ANTHONY GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED

2. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
2 240 ONE KOOL FOOL NICOLE BARNES NICOLE BARNES
3 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
4 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
5 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

3. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
2 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
3 616 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS
4 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN
5 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER
6 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
7 328 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
8 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
9 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER

4. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 265 Mr Flashy Goodbar KAITLYN P KNISS CHRISTOPHER KNISS
2 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
3 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards
4 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
5 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
6 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
7 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
8 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
9 130 DOUBLE SUGAR COATED  Emily Wynne Emily Wynne
5. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS RACHEL A KRUCHTEN BRIDGET GALLEY
2 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
3 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm

7. ED Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 2



Show #1083 (TERRY THOMPSON): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 127 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
8. Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS Kaylen Kruchten BRIDGET GALLEY
2 157 AN IRON MELDOY Reese Braden Partners For Progress
9. Youth Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 630 REMEMBER THE DAZE NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
12. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
2 161 FGELVIS Melanie H Heinz Mark T Heinz
3 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR
4 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards
5 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
6 196 Dun | Can Lope RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
13. L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
2 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton
3 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
4 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS RACHEL A KRUCHTEN BRIDGET GALLEY
5 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
6 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
15. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Pretty Cool Jeffrey L Fisher Jeffrey L Fisher
16. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE
17. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret MARK D NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
2 108 Game Changer LAWRENCE A LEMKE LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE
3 161 FGELVIS Mark T Heinz Mark T Heinz
4 112 Block Bustter CARRIE HOLLY CARRIE HOLLY
5 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
6 199 A Fancy Reply Sara Cox Bieda Sara Bieda
7 378 Talkin Dirty To Me Diana Clark Diana Clark
8 70 SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM  LISA SIRIANNI LISA SIRIANNI
18. L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 RADICAL BLESSING MICHELLE RAKESTRAW MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
3 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
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5 145
8 202
9 328

Money Place Back#

| GOT MY GAME ON
PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY
Aint | Awilly

ANNE DEMIRJIAN
KARI JEWELL
RUTH E ROBINSON

ANNE DEMIRJIAN
KARI JEWELL
RUTH E ROBINSON

21. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 151

Money Place Back#

KM THE BEST BRANDY

Horse's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
22. Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

Owner's Name

108
209
161
112
349
200
416

~N o g b~ WON P

Money Place Back#

Game Changer
Corporate Secret

FG EL VIS

Block Bustter

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
This Hot Invitation

Ultimatelyntheblues

ANDREW VOIGHT STATON
GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE
TOM TOTTEN

CARRIE HOLLY

TANNA D SUITS

Madison Kate Taylor

Brenna Lynnae Berns

LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE

MARK D NIEBRUGGE
Mark T Heinz

CARRIE HOLLY
TANNA D SUITS
KATHRYN K TAYLOR
William Welty

23. L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

304
328
427
145
202

~N o b~ W o

Money Place Back#

RADICAL BLESSING

Aint | Awilly

Willy Impulsive

1 GOT MY GAME ON
PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY

MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
LYNDA DANIELSON
DEBRA A KLUZ

BRAD DOHM

ANDREW VOIGHT STATON

MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
RUTH E ROBINSON
DEBRA A KLUZ

ANNE DEMIRJIAN

KARI JEWELL

28. Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
3 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
4 565 Hot Lollipop EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
5 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
6 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
7 269 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuz NICOLE BLASZAK
8 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
31. Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

32. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 171
2 868
3 786

Money Place Back#

Monstrositee
Sadies Got Credit
Walk Away Hocus

Jeffrey L Fisher
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Jeff & Susie Fisher
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

33. Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

2010
1923
418

1
2
3
4 163

OneHot Shade Of Gray
Formal | Will Be
Rios Marecedes

Good Going Danika

CHAYNA DENICOLO
MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI
Tammy Dewey

KAREN J BOXELL

CARRIE DENICOLO
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Edward Dewey
KAREN J BOXELL
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5 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
6 158 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT LINDA M O'CONNOR-MALOOF LINDA M O'CONNER-MALOOF
7 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
8 690 Hocus Says SHARON J DIETZ SHARON JDIETZ
9 115 IEEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
36. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN
37. Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
DQ 171 Monstrositee TOMTOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher
38. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
2 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
4 418 Rios Marecedes JIM MCKILLIPS Edward Dewey
5 690 Hocus Says KATHLEEN R ZELNIO SHARON J DIETZ
6 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
7 565 Hot Lollipop LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
8 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Adriane Barnes Todd Delagrange
9 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
40. Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 Bpf Classy Kid ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT
42. Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 Calilujah Mary Mancini Mary Mancini
47. Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 Calilujah ANDREW VOIGHT STATON Mary Mancini
50. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Lopin In Place ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
3 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
4 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
5 221 ART OF PERSUASION JILLIAN ZELL JILLIAN ZELL
6 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
7 117 Natural Fools Gold CALEN BRADEN AMANDA BRADEN
51. EWD HUS IND - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress

52. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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364
115
645
126
149

a b W N P

Money Place Back#

Its All For The Blue
IEELITE

Blue | Will B
Howboutthosecowboys

Ishouldabenagoodgirl

53. L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name

JENNIFER A BURTON
BAILEY REESE
KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
DAWN K YUHAS

Adriane Barnes

Rider's Name

ELISABETH K COX
BAILEY REESE
CATHY A VENEMA
DAWN K YUHAS
Todd Delagrange

5 (5 total)

Owner's Name

298
1214
360
1426
208

~N g~ N

Money Place Back#

Orange Is The New Bay
NI A MARECEDES

TELL A GOOD TAIL
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Grace Hamilton

NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL

EMMA V GARCIA
NYA KEARNS

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Grace Hamilton

NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
BRAD W KEARNS

54. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 157
2 995

Money Place Back#

AN IRON MELDOY
MISTER SPONTANEOUS

Reese Braden

Kaylen Kruchten

Partners For Progress

BRIDGET GALLEY

55. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

70
214
115
331
246
639

1620
786
349

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM
This Cowboys Machine
IEELITE

Natural Hot Stellar

ITS MY IMPULSE

Hot As The Blazes
Osbornewinner

Walk Away Hocus

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

LISA SIRIANNI

Sarah Cooke

BAILEY REESE

KAITLYN B DUDDING
SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
Vanessa Heinz

KATE KRAMER

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
TANNA D SUITS

LISA SIRIANNI

Sarah Cooke

BAILEY REESE

KAITLYN B DUDDING
SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
Herman Jr Heinz

KATE KRAMER

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
TANNA D SUITS

56. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

383
168
116

21
143

a A W N

Money Place Back#

Boot Scootin Boogee
Especially Gifted
ULTIMATE IRONS
SHOT OF POTENTIAL

Brown Eyed Blaze

Danielle Neisendorf
ANNA HAUTER

KELLY M JADIN

ANNA MARIE COOPER
BETH LANCASTER MOON

Danielle Neisendorf
ANNA HAUTER

KELLY M JADIN

ANNA MARIE COOPER
BETH LANCASTER MOON

57. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

383
418
757
246
115
1620
143
349

0 N o g b~ W N PP

Money Place Back#

Boot Scootin Boogee
Rios Marecedes
Man In Black

ITS MY IMPULSE
IEELITE
Osbornewinner
Brown Eyed Blaze

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

Danielle Neisendorf
Tammy Dewey

JO ANN MACKEY

SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
BAILEY REESE

KATE KRAMER

BETH LANCASTER MOON
TANNA D SUITS

Danielle Neisendorf
Edward Dewey

JO ANN MACKEY

SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
BAILEY REESE

KATE KRAMER

BETH LANCASTER MOON
TANNA D SUITS

58. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 177 AL WANA BE FIRST KELLY MCWHINNEY KELLY MCWHINNEY
2 328 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
3 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
4 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
5 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER
6 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
7 126 Howboutthosecowboys DAWN K YUHAS DAWN K YUHAS
59. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7 (7 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 AL WANA BE FIRST JENNIFER LECKEY KELLY MCWHINNEY
2 757 Man In Black LYNDA DANIELSON JO ANN MACKEY
4 208 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
5 328 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
6 260 ARTIATRUE MOVE KATHLEEN R ZELNIO LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
60. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton
2 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
3 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
4 196 Dun | Can Lope RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
5 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
6 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
7 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
8 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
61. L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4 (4 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
2 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
3 208 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
4 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton
5 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
62. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 639 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Herman Jr Heinz
2 70 SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM  LISA SIRIANNI LISA SIRIANNI
3 1620 Osbornewinner KATE KRAMER KATE KRAMER
4 328 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
5 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
6 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
7 378 Talkin Dirty To Me Diana Clark Diana Clark
8 115 [EEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
9 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
63. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2 639 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Herman Jr Heinz

3 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
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4 331

Money Place Back#

Natural Hot Stellar

KAITLYN B DUDDING

KAITLYN B DUDDING

64. Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

163
328

21
909
427
126

> O A W N PP

Money Place Back#

Good Going Danika
Aint | Awilly

SHOT OF POTENTIAL
MY DETAILS ARE HOT
Willy Impulsive

Howboutthosecowboys

KAREN J BOXELL
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNA MARIE COOPER
LUANN MEYER
DEBRA A KLUZ
DAWN K YUHAS

KAREN J BOXELL
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNA MARIE COOPER
ED AND LUANN MEYER
DEBRA A KLUZ

DAWN K YUHAS

66. Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 995

Money Place Back#

MISTER SPONTANEOUS

Horse's Name

Kaylen Kruchten

68. L1 Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

BRIDGET GALLEY

Owner's Name

565
569
101
775
234
796
114
1426
564
240

8'8\10701th|40

Money Place Back#

Hot Lollipop

GOTA LOTA CHEX

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
Taladaga Nites

COOL MOVES MISTER
Km Step Out With Bo
AOK GOOD AS GOLD
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
Mac N Zziple

ONE KOOL FOOL

Horse's Name

LYNDA DANIELSON
MILLISSA K DAURER
MILLISSA K DAURER
VALERIE KEARNS
SCOTT THOMPSON
JEFF R GREAVES
SCOTT THOMPSON
LYNDA DANIELSON
JEFF R GREAVES
BRAD W KEARNS

69. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
LAUREN E STEPANIAK

KARI JEWELL

Lynn Ogden

DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
JEAN DAVES

LINDA PECHENINO

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
Kimberly Bengston

NICOLE BARNES

Owner's Name

640
1426
103
180
130
125

o O~ W N P

Money Place Back#

GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
SHESA GOOD STORY
Men Only

DOUBLE SUGAR COATED
ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER

Horse's Name

EMMA V GARCIA

Olivia Wynn

LYDIA BRAHLER

Emily Wynne

ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

71. Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

CORI FLOWERS

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
JESSICA M WYNN

LYDIA BRAHLER

Emily Wynne

ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

Owner's Name

533
190
995
695
180
234
223
1426
125

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

CHIPS WALKIN IN

Hotrod N Lucky Too
MISTER SPONTANEOUS
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Men Only

COOL MOVES MISTER
Selection So Gold
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER

Horse's Name

KAMRYN KRUCHTEN

Emily Hartman

RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
LYDIA BRAHLER

JADE H BLESKEY

JADE H BLESKEY

EMMA V GARCIA
ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

72. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

JOAN SELLBERG

Emily Hartman

BRIDGET GALLEY

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

LYDIA BRAHLER

DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

Owner's Name

1 4610

Going Broke In Style

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI



Show #1083 (TERRY THOMPSON):

2 256 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE JOAN M SELLBERG CLIFFORD LEMAY
3 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
73. Amt Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
2 101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  LAUREN E STEPANIAK KARI JEWELL
DQ 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
74. Amt Select Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
2 1040 CHEXYOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON
3 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
76. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH
2 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
77. Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
2 173 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
3 210 VERY GOOD WHENIMGOOD SCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN
DQ 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
DQ 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Money Place Back#

79. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 569
2 4610
DQ 173

Money Place Back#

GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER

82. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

182
320
155
796
181
141
230
136
179
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Money Place Back#

GETTIN SOME ACTION BRAD W KEARNS DONNIE DICKERSON
SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE JENNIFER A BURTON DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
My Last Time Jamie L Zuidema DOUG J. JACOBS

Km Step Out With Bo JEFF R GREAVES JEAN DAVES

MS FANCY DELUX JON BARRY RIKKI MCNANA

HESA LAZY COOKIE MITCH G LECKEY LINDA A BERRIS
EXTREMELY KOOL KEVIN M CARR JAN SCHAEKEL

Good Evanescence JAMIE KEYS John Narmont

SWEET DAISY DOLL JOSHUA BROWN SALLY BANNOR

83. EWD WALK-JOG WP INDEPENDENT - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 137
2 127

Money Place Back#

Zippen Goodpotential EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
84. Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Lazy Lovin

Horse's Name Owner's Name

PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)
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1 995
2 255
3 137

Money Place Back#

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
WATCH MY SURPRISE
Zippen Goodpotential

Kaylen Kruchten
JOSIE ZUIDEMA

Reese Braden

BRIDGET GALLEY
TONI PULLEY

Partners For Progress

86. Adult Walk Trot WP (10 & Over) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1040
2 565
3 786
4 213
5 196
6 200
7 201
8 147

Money Place Back#

CHEX YOUR DESTINY
Hot Lollipop

Walk Away Hocus
TRES RADICAL

Dun | Can Lope

This Hot Invitation

RR Invited First

Justlopenontherange

MILLIE A MAURITZSON
Robyn Garcia

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
SHARON K ROBISON
Kendall Eurton

Madison Kate Taylor
Patricia B Novakowski

GINGER MANDEL

MILLIE MAURITZSON
ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
SHARON ROBISON

KARA EURTON

KATHRYN K TAYLOR
Patricia B Novakowski Trust

GINGER MANDEL

88. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 296
2 149
3 103
4 243
5 521
6 1426

Money Place Back#

PRADA PINE
Ishouldabenagoodgirl
SHESA GOOD STORY
Uf Lord im lethal
Zizzlin Hot

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE

RILEY QUINN EURTON
Hope Delagrange

Olivia Wynn

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
Megan M Cox

EMMA V GARCIA

KARA EURTON

Todd Delagrange
JESSICA M WYNN

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
Megan Cox

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

91. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

255
107
796
256
650
670
199
868
565
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Money Place Back#

WATCH MY SURPRISE
Uf ZIPPOSPOTENTIAL
Km Step Out With Bo

RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE
A Chex In Time

ALL IN A GOOD BAY

A Fancy Reply

Sadies Got Credit

Hot Lollipop

TONI PULLEY

JAMES D STOEVER
JEAN DAVES

JOAN M SELLBERG
MARCIA DELP

KRISTINA J WOOD

Sara Cox Bieda
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Robyn Garcia

TONI PULLEY

JAMES OR BONITA BOND
JEAN DAVES

CLIFFORD LEMAY
MARCIA DELP

KRISTINA J WOOD

Sara Bieda

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

92. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

111
170
251
695
212
102
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Money Place Back#

KM PERFECT TEN
Locked N Loping
CRYSTALS FINALE
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
SHES SO SUDDEN
Hubbas Cool Cash

MITCH G LECKEY

JON BARRY

JOSHUA BROWN

JEFF R GREAVES
JENNIFER LECKEY

Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright

LINDA A BERRIS

Karen G Perkins

PATTI GREENE

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
COLLEEN PALISKA

Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright

93. L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 173
3 300
4 102
7 666

RL SUDDEN CHANGE
HES SO DREAMY
Hubbas Cool Cash
MACHINE GUN SUE

TALLY COLLINS

JUDY K FOX

Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright
KARIE C CLARK

TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
JUDY K FOX

Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
KARIE C CLARK
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94. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ

1 255 WATCH MY SURPRISE TONI PULLEY TONI PULLEY

2 120 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER
3 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL

4 111 KMPERFECT TEN LINDA A BERRIS LINDA A BERRIS

5 170 Locked N Loping Karen G Perkins Karen G Perkins

6 650 A Chex In Time MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP

7 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE

8

9

257 FIRST IMPULSIONS Denise Judy Denise Judy

95. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4 (4 total)
Rider's Name

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 105 Lazy Lopin Moonlight JON BARRY DANA LYNN HUNT SMITH
2 299 A Peach For Certain Jamie L Zuidema DOUG J. JACOBS

4 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY JENNIFER A BURTON ANNE ZINDARS PATE

8 272 The Classic Blaze COLTON E SMITH KELSEY FELDNER

96. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER

2 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
3 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell

4 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
5 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt

6 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON

7 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange

8 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN

9 4610 Going Broke In Style MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

97. Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS
2 137

Kaylen Kruchten BRIDGET GALLEY

Zippen Goodpotential Reese Braden Partners For Progress

98. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm

2 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
3 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS RACHEL A KRUCHTEN BRIDGET GALLEY
4 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN

99. Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
296 PRADAPINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

236 Consider Me Lazy
243 Uf Lord im lethal
223 Selection So Gold

NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
JADE H BLESKEY

Lynn E Campbell
ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER

o O~ W N P
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7
8
9

4610
1919
521

Money Place Back#

Going Broke In Style
ONLY LOOKING

Zizzlin Hot

MADISON MACIEJEWSKI
HANNAH TAPLING
Megan M Cox

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
HANNAH TAPLING

Megan Cox

100. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1923
349
639
220
331
868
115
786
214

Money Place Back#

Formal | Will Be

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
Hot As The Blazes
MISS FANTASY FUDGE
Natural Hot Stellar
Sadies Got Credit
IEELITE

Walk Away Hocus

This Cowboys Machine

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI
TANNA D SUITS

Vanessa Heinz

ASHLEY SEARING

KAITLYN B DUDDING
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
BAILEY REESE

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Sarah Cooke

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
TANNA D SUITS

Herman Jr Heinz
CHRISTINE JOHNSON
KAITLYN B DUDDING
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
BAILEY REESE

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
Sarah Cooke

101. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

173
101
349
331
103
1923
639
214

Money Place Back#

RL SUDDEN CHANGE
MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
Natural Hot Stellar
SHESA GOOD STORY
Formal | Will Be

Hot As The Blazes

This Cowboys Machine

TALLY COLLINS

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

TANNA D SUITS

KAITLYN B DUDDING

JESSICA M WYNN

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI
Vanessa Heinz

Sarah Cooke

TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
KARI JEWELL

TANNA D SUITS
KAITLYN B DUDDING
JESSICA M WYNN
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Herman Jr Heinz

Sarah Cooke

102. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

163
1300
102
427
786
909
650
201

Money Place Back#

Good Going Danika
INVESTINALOOKATME
Hubbas Cool Cash
Willy Impulsive

Walk Away Hocus

MY DETAILS ARE HOT
A Chex In Time

RR Invited First

KAREN J BOXELL

MARCIA SMITH

Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright
DEBRA A KLUZ

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
LUANN MEYER

MARCIA DELP

Patricia B Novakowski

KAREN J BOXELL

MARCIA SMITH

Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
DEBRA A KLUZ

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
ED AND LUANN MEYER
MARCIA DELP

Patricia B Novakowski Trust

103. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

169

Money Place Back#

Playboy Lowry Star

104. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

Samantha Moeller

Rider's Name

Marcia J Moeller
7

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ W N P

285
690
150
217
215
169
104

KM The Best Of Jazz
Hocus Says

Zippo Connect To Me
lota Be Stylish
WIMPYS SAILOR
Playboy Lowry Star

A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK

Rebekah Irish
KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
Bianca Lencioni
LARRY MEFFORD
KEVIN M CARR
Samantha Moeller

ROSS H WALKER

LONNIE DAVES

SHARON J DIETZ
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
LARRY & TANA MEFFORD
TRACY ROSENBAUM
Marcia J Moeller

ROSS WALKER
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105. Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 285 KM The Best Of Jazz LONNIE DAVES LONNIE DAVES
2 217 lota Be Stylish LARRY MEFFORD LARRY & TANA MEFFORD
3 104 A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK ROSS H WALKER ROSS WALKER
107. Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
109. RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
110. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
2 1800 LRR ROOSTERS DUN JAMEENVHITNEY R TEETERS WHITNEY R TEETERS
3 199 A Fancy Reply Sara Cox Bieda Sara Bieda
4 115 IEEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
5 128 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY  ANTHONY GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
6 229 JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH Pamela Olive PAM OLIVE
111. RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
2 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
3 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards
4 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
5 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR
6 127 Lazy Lovin CALEN BRADEN CORBETT RYAN

112. RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 A Fancy Reply Sara Cox Bieda Sara Bieda
2 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED
3 115 [EEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
4 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
5 213 TRES RADICAL SHARON K ROBISON SHARON ROBISON

113. RK Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 127 Lazy Lovin CALEN BRADEN CORBETT RYAN
1 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN

114. RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 221 ART OF PERSUASION JILLIAN ZELL JILLIAN ZELL
2 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
3 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
4 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
5 117 Natural Fools Gold CALEN BRADEN AMANDA BRADEN

115. RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
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Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 199
2 68
3 349

Money Place Back#

A Fancy Reply
ESPECIALLY SKANDALIS
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

Sara Cox Bieda

Rae Ellen (Shelli) Webster

TANNA D SUITS

Sara Bieda
JENNY M DRINKALL
TANNA D SUITS

116. RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 190
2 127
3 103
4 200

Money Place Back#

Hotrod N Lucky Too
Lazy Lovin
SHESA GOOD STORY

This Hot Invitation

Emily Hartman
CALEN BRADEN
Olivia Wynn

Madison Kate Taylor

Emily Hartman
CORBETT RYAN
JESSICA M WYNN
KATHRYN K TAYLOR

117. RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 199
2 868
3 213
4 144

Money Place Back#

A Fancy Reply

Sadies Got Credit
TRES RADICAL
INVITD TO THE DANCE

Horse's Name

Sara Cox Bieda
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
SHARON K ROBISON
KELSEY FELDNER

137. L2 Trail - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Sara Bieda

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
SHARON ROBISON
KELSEY FELDNER

Owner's Name

1 695
2 995
3 145

Money Place Back#

CHEX OUT MY LOPE
MISTER SPONTANEOUS
1 GOT MY GAME ON

Horse's Name

JEFF R GREAVES
Alex Miller
BRAD DOHM

138. L3 Trail - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Rider's Name

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
BRIDGET GALLEY
ANNE DEMIRJIAN

Owner's Name

1 533
4 775
6 565
7 1300
8 1426

Money Place Back#

CHIPS WALKIN IN
Taladaga Nites

Hot Lollipop
INVESTINALOOKATME
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE

JOAN M SELLBERG
VALERIE KEARNS
LYNDA DANIELSON
MARCIA SMITH
LYNDA DANIELSON

JOAN SELLBERG

Lynn Ogden

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
MARCIA SMITH

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

189. Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

695
265
149
180
226
446
521

~N o g b~ WON P

Money Place Back#

CHEX OUT MY LOPE

Mr Flashy Goodbar
Ishouldabenagoodgirl
Men Only

Sleepin | Will Be

ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER

Zizzlin Hot

KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
KAITLYN P KNISS
Hope Delagrange
LYDIA BRAHLER
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Elizabeth Ann Forney
Megan M Cox

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
CHRISTOPHER KNISS
Todd Delagrange
LYDIA BRAHLER
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Elizabeth Ann Forney

Megan Cox

202. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

868
265
1620
304
128
639
282
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Sadies Got Credit

Mr Flashy Goodbar
Osbornewinner

RADICAL BLESSING

JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY
Hot As The Blazes
HOTRODDER

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
ELIZABETH M KNISS
KATE KRAMER
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
ANTHONY GREVENGOED
Vanessa Heinz

DANIEL OCENAS

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
CHRISTOPHER KNISS
KATE KRAMER
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
ANTHONY GREVENGOED
Herman Jr Heinz

NICOLE BLASZAK
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8 378 Talkin Dirty To Me Diana Clark Diana Clark
9 229 JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH Pamela Olive PAM OLIVE
206. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
2 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
3 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
4 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
5 269 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuz NICOLE BLASZAK

218. L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 HES SO DREAMY JUDY K FOX JUDY K FOX
2 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
3 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
4 102 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
5 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
6 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
7 639 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Herman Jr Heinz
223. L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 HES SO DREAMY JUDY K FOX JUDY K FOX
2 102 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
3 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH
4 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
5 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER
6 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
7 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
8 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
9 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
253. L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
2 177 AL WANA BE FIRST KIERA MCWHINNEY KELLY MCWHINNEY
3 221 ART OF PERSUASION JILLIAN ZELL JILLIAN ZELL

259. L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY  MILLISSA K DAURER KARI JEWELL
2 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
3 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
261. L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
3 4610 Going Broke In Style MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

293. L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #1083 (TERRY THOMPSON): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

1 265 Mr Flashy Goodbar ELIZABETH M KNISS CHRISTOPHER KNISS
2 670 ALLIN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD
3 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
4 144 INVITD TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER
295. L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 GETTIN SOME ACTION BRAD W KEARNS DONNIE DICKERSON
2 255 WATCH MY SURPRISE TONI PULLEY TONI PULLEY
3 185 OHHH LALA LAZY RONNIE CLITHERO DIANE HARTMAN
4 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
5 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
6 136 Good Evanescence JAMIE KEYS John Narmont
306. L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 9 (9 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
2 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
3 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
7 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
8 1919 ONLY LOOKING HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING
802. Am Showmanship - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
2 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
3 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
803. Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN
2 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
804. Nov YA Showmanship - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
3 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
805. YA Showmanship 13 & U - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm
806. YA Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
2 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
3 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
4 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
807. RWD Showmanship - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 127 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
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811. NSBA 3 Year Old Open WP - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 155 My Last Time Jamie L Zuidema DOUG J. JACOBS
2 105 Lazy Lopin Moonlight JON BARRY DANA LYNN HUNT SMITH
3 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY JENNIFER A BURTON ANNE ZINDARS PATE
4 230 EXTREMELY KOOL KEVIN M CARR JAN SCHAEKEL
5 232 Keepin It Hot ANDREW O TERRYAH Bob & Linda Mckenzie
850. NOV YA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Lopin In Place ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
3 117 Natural Fools Gold CALEN BRADEN AMANDA BRADEN
851. RWD HUS WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
853. DA - YOUTH HUS - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 298 Orange Is The New Bay MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
2 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton
3 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
4 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
5 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
6 208 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
854. NSBA WALK TROT HUS - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 AN IRON MELDOY Reese Braden Partners For Progress
856. DA - JR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Boot Scootin Boogee Danielle Neisendorf Danielle Neisendorf
2 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
3 143 Brown Eyed Blaze BETH LANCASTER MOON BETH LANCASTER MOON
857. DA - AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Boot Scootin Boogee Danielle Neisendorf Danielle Neisendorf
2 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
3 757 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY
4 143 Brown Eyed Blaze BETH LANCASTER MOON BETH LANCASTER MOON
858. DA SELECT AM HUS - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
859. DA - SR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 757 Man In Black LYNDA DANIELSON JO ANN MACKEY
860. Nov YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton



Show #1083 (TERRY THOMPSON): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
861. YA HS Equitation - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
2 208 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
3 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton
4 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
864. AM Select HS Equitation - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
865. RWD TRAIL WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
868. GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 565 Hot Lollipop LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
891. NOV AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 144 INVITD TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER
0 378 Talkin Dirty To Me Diana Clark Diana Clark
0 110 AN INVITING PLEASURE ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN
0 101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  LAUREN E STEPANIAK KARI JEWELL
0 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
893. DA - AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 144 INVITD TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER
896. Nov YA Horsemanship - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
2 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
3 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
4 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
5 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
6 4610 Going Broke In Style MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
898. YA Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm
2 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
899. YA Horsemanship 14-18 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
2 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
3 4610 Going Broke In Style MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
900. Nov AM Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI



Show #1083 (TERRY THOMPSON): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

2 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
901. AM Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
902. AM Sel Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Game Changer ANDREW VOIGHT STATON LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE
2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN
2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret MARK D NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Game Changer LAWRENCE A LEMKE LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE
4012. Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
4013. Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret AUDREY C NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 FGELVIS Melanie H Heinz Mark T Heinz



Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)
1. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 A Fancy Reply Sara Cox Bieda Sara Bieda
2 220 MISS FANTASY FUDGE ASHLEY SEARING CHRISTINE JOHNSON
3 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
4 70 SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM  LISA SIRIANNI LISA SIRIANNI
5 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
6 282 HOTRODDER DANIEL OCENAS NICOLE BLASZAK
7 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston
8 1800 LRR ROOSTERS DUN JAMEENVHITNEY R TEETERS WHITNEY R TEETERS
9 128 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY ANTHONY GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED

2. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 240 ONE KOOL FOOL NICOLE BARNES NICOLE BARNES
2 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
3 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
4 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
6 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING
9 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO

3. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
2 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER
3 616 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS
4 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
5 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN
6 328 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
7 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
8 786 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
9 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
4. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 265 Mr Flashy Goodbar KAITLYN P KNISS CHRISTOPHER KNISS
2 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
3 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
4 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards
5 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
6 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
7 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
8 130 DOUBLE SUGAR COATED  Emily Wynne Emily Wynne
9 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
5. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS RACHEL A KRUCHTEN BRIDGET GALLEY
2 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN

3 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm



Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

7. ED Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 127 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
8. Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS Kaylen Kruchten BRIDGET GALLEY
2 157 AN IRON MELDOY Reese Braden Partners For Progress
9. Youth Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 630 REMEMBER THE DAZE NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
12. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
2 161 FGELVIS Melanie H Heinz Mark T Heinz
3 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR
4 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards
5 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
6 196 Dun I Can Lope RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON

Money Place Back#

13. L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1426
2 446
3 168
4 995
5 1214
6 243

Money Place Back#

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER
Especially Gifted

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
NI A MARECEDES

Uf Lord im lethal

EMMA V GARCIA
Elizabeth Ann Forney
ANNA HAUTER
RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
Elizabeth Ann Forney
ANNA HAUTER

BRIDGET GALLEY

Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

15. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 131

Money Place Back#

Pretty Cool

Jeffrey L Fisher

Jeffrey L Fisher

16. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 151

Money Place Back#

KM THE BEST BRANDY

Horse's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

17. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

Owner's Name

108
209
161
112
349

70
199
378

o N o o b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

Game Changer

Corporate Secret

FG EL VIS

Block Bustter

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM
A Fancy Reply

Talkin Dirty To Me

LAWRENCE A LEMKE
MARK D NIEBRUGGE
Mark T Heinz

CARRIE HOLLY
TANNA D SUITS

LISA SIRIANNI

Sara Cox Bieda

Diana Clark

LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE

MARK D NIEBRUGGE
Mark T Heinz
CARRIE HOLLY
TANNA D SUITS
LISA SIRIANNI

Sara Bieda

Diana Clark

18. L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 145

1 GOT MY GAME ON

ANNE DEMIRJIAN

ANNE DEMIRJIAN



Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

202 PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY
304 RADICAL BLESSING

328
175
427

Aint | Awilly

2
3
5
8 VS STRUCK GOLD
9

Willy Impulsive

KARI JEWELL
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
RUTH E ROBINSON
JULIEEHLER

DEBRA A KLUZ

KARI JEWELL
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
RUTH E ROBINSON
JULIE EHLER

DEBRA A KLUZ

21. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
22. Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

Owner's Name

108
209
161
112
200
349
416

Game Changer
Corporate Secret
FG EL VIS

Block Bustter
This Hot Invitation

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

~N o g b~ WON P

Ultimatelyntheblues

ANDREW VOIGHT STATON
GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE
TOM TOTTEN

CARRIE HOLLY

Madison Kate Taylor
TANNA D SUITS

Brenna Lynnae Berns

LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE

MARK D NIEBRUGGE
Mark T Heinz

CARRIE HOLLY
KATHRYN K TAYLOR
TANNA D SUITS
William Welty

23. L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

145
202
304
328

1 GOT MY GAME ON
PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY
RADICAL BLESSING

1
2
3
5 Aint | Awilly

BRAD DOHM

ANDREW VOIGHT STATON
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
LYNDA DANIELSON

ANNE DEMIRJIAN

KARI JEWELL
MICHELLE RAKESTRAW
RUTH E ROBINSON

28. Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
3 565 Hot Lollipop EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
4 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
5 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
6 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
7 269 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuz NICOLE BLASZAK
8 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
31. Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

32. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 171 Monstrositee
2 868 Sadies Got Credit
3 786 Walk Away Hocus

Jeffrey L Fisher
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Jeff & Susie Fisher
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

33. Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 418 Rios Marecedes
2 163 Good Going Danika
3 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray

Tammy Dewey
KAREN J BOXELL
CHAYNA DENICOLO

Edward Dewey
KAREN J BOXELL
CARRIE DENICOLO



Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

4 1923 Formal | Will Be MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

5 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN

6 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

7 158 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT LINDA M O'CONNOR-MALOOF LINDA M O'CONNER-MALOOF
8 690 Hocus Says SHARON J DIETZ SHARON J DIETZ

9 115 [EEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE

36. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN
37. Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
DQ 171 Monstrositee TOMTOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher

38. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 418 Rios Marecedes JIM MCKILLIPS Edward Dewey
2 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
3 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO
4 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
5 565 Hot Lollipop LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
6 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
7 690 Hocus Says KATHLEEN R ZELNIO SHARON JDIETZ
8 115 IEEUTE BAILEY REESE BAILEY REESE
9 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

40. Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 Bpf Classy Kid ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT
42. Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 Calilujah Mary Mancini Mary Mancini
47. Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 106 Calilujah ANDREW VOIGHT STATON Mary Mancini
50. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 221 ART OF PERSUASION JILLIAN ZELL JILLIAN ZELL
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
3 152 Lopin In Place ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
4 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
5 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
6 117 Natural Fools Gold CALEN BRADEN AMANDA BRADEN
7 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty
51. EWD HUS IND - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress

52. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5



Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

364
645
115
149
126

a A W N

Money Place Back#

Its All For The Blue
Blue | Will B

IEELITE
Ishouldabenagoodgirl

Howboutthosecowboys

53. L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name

JENNIFER A BURTON
KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
BAILEY REESE
Adriane Barnes

DAWN K YUHAS

Rider's Name

ELISABETH K COX
CATHY A VENEMA
BAILEY REESE
Todd Delagrange
DAWN K YUHAS

5 (5 total)

Owner's Name

298
208
1214
1426
360

o N o b

Money Place Back#

Orange Is The New Bay
BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC
NI A MARECEDES

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
TELL A GOOD TAIL

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

NYA KEARNS
Grace Hamilton

EMMA V GARCIA

NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

BRAD W KEARNS
Grace Hamilton

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL

54. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 157
2 995

Money Place Back#

AN IRON MELDOY
MISTER SPONTANEOUS

Reese Braden

Kaylen Kruchten

Partners For Progress

BRIDGET GALLEY

55. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

70
246
639
214
115

1620
331
786

68

© 00 N o g »~A W N PP

Money Place Back#

SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM
ITS MY IMPULSE

Hot As The Blazes

This Cowboys Machine
IEELITE

Osbornewinner

Natural Hot Stellar

Walk Away Hocus
ESPECIALLY SKANDALIS

LISA SIRIANNI

SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
Vanessa Heinz

Sarah Cooke

BAILEY REESE

KATE KRAMER

KAITLYN B DUDDING
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
Rae Ellen (Shelli) Webster

LISA SIRIANNI

SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
Herman Jr Heinz

Sarah Cooke

BAILEY REESE

KATE KRAMER

KAITLYN B DUDDING
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
JENNY M DRINKALL

56. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

383
168
143

21
116

a b W N P

Money Place Back#

Boot Scootin Boogee
Especially Gifted
Brown Eyed Blaze
SHOT OF POTENTIAL
ULTIMATE IRONS

Danielle Neisendorf
ANNA HAUTER

BETH LANCASTER MOON
ANNA MARIE COOPER
KELLY M JADIN

Danielle Neisendorf
ANNA HAUTER

BETH LANCASTER MOON
ANNA MARIE COOPER
KELLY M JADIN

57. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

418
757
143
246
1620
115
349
383

o N o o b~ W N P

Rios Marecedes

Man In Black

Brown Eyed Blaze

ITS MY IMPULSE
Osbornewinner
IEELITE

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

Boot Scootin Boogee

Tammy Dewey

JO ANN MACKEY

BETH LANCASTER MOON
SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
KATE KRAMER

BAILEY REESE

TANNA D SUITS

Danielle Neisendorf

Edward Dewey

JO ANN MACKEY

BETH LANCASTER MOON
SHERI WANDACHOWICZ
KATE KRAMER

BAILEY REESE

TANNA D SUITS

Danielle Neisendorf

58. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8



Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 177
2 328
3 21
4 427
5 786
6 909
7 126

Money Place Back#

AL WANA BE FIRST
Aint | Awilly

SHOT OF POTENTIAL
Willy Impulsive

Walk Away Hocus

MY DETAILS ARE HOT

Howboutthosecowboys

59. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name

KELLY MCWHINNEY
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNA MARIE COOPER
DEBRA A KLUZ

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
LUANN MEYER

DAWN K YUHAS

Rider's Name

KELLY MCWHINNEY
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNA MARIE COOPER
DEBRA A KLUZ

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
ED AND LUANN MEYER
DAWN K YUHAS

7 (7 total)

Owner's Name

177
757
208
260
328
115

~N o g b~ W P

Money Place Back#

AL WANA BE FIRST

Man In Black

BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC
ART | ATRUE MOVE
Aint | Awilly

IEELITE

JENNIFER LECKEY
LYNDA DANIELSON
NYA KEARNS
KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
RUTH E ROBINSON
BAILEY REESE

KELLY MCWHINNEY

JO ANN MACKEY

BRAD W KEARNS
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
RUTH E ROBINSON
BAILEY REESE

60. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1214
2 180
3 4610
4 243
5 1426
6 196
7 416
8 149

Money Place Back#

NI A MARECEDES

Men Only

Going Broke In Style

Uf Lord im lethal

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
Dun | Can Lope
Ultimatelyntheblues

Ishouldabenagoodgirl

Grace Hamilton

LYDIA BRAHLER

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI
ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
EMMA V GARCIA

RILEY QUINN EURTON

Brenna Lynnae Berns

Hope Delagrange

Grace Hamilton

LYDIA BRAHLER

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
KARA EURTON

William Welty

Todd Delagrange

61. L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

208
360
1214
243

N w N e

Money Place Back#

BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC
TELL A GOOD TAIL

NI AMARECEDES

Uf Lord im lethal

NYA KEARNS
NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

BRAD W KEARNS
NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL
Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

62. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

70
328
1620
214
639
349
115
378
786

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

SENSATIONAL KRYMSUM
Aint | Awilly
Osbornewinner

This Cowboys Machine
Hot As The Blazes

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
IEELITE

Talkin Dirty To Me

Walk Away Hocus

63.

Horse's Name

LISA SIRIANNI
RUTH E ROBINSON
KATE KRAMER
Sarah Cooke
Vanessa Heinz
TANNA D SUITS
BAILEY REESE
Diana Clark

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

LISA SIRIANNI
RUTH E ROBINSON
KATE KRAMER
Sarah Cooke
Herman Jr Heinz
TANNA D SUITS
BAILEY REESE
Diana Clark

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923

Formal | Will Be

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
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2 639
3 349
4 331

Money Place Back#

Hot As The Blazes
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
Natural Hot Stellar

Vanessa Heinz
TANNA D SUITS
KAITLYN B DUDDING

Herman Jr Heinz
TANNA D SUITS
KAITLYN B DUDDING

64. Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

163
328
909

21
126
427

> O A W N PP

Money Place Back#

Good Going Danika

Aint | Awilly

MY DETAILS ARE HOT
SHOT OF POTENTIAL
Howboutthosecowboys

Willy Impulsive

KAREN J BOXELL
RUTH E ROBINSON
LUANN MEYER

ANNA MARIE COOPER
DAWN K YUHAS
DEBRA A KLUZ

KAREN J BOXELL
RUTH E ROBINSON

ED AND LUANN MEYER
ANNA MARIE COOPER
DAWN K YUHAS
DEBRA A KLUZ

66. Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 995

Money Place Back#

MISTER SPONTANEOUS

Horse's Name

Kaylen Kruchten

68. L1 Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

BRIDGET GALLEY

Owner's Name

565
234
569
101
796
775
114
1426
564
240

8'8\10701th|40

Money Place Back#

Hot Lollipop

COOL MOVES MISTER
GOTA LOTA CHEX

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
Km Step Out With Bo
Taladaga Nites

AOK GOOD AS GOLD
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
Mac N Zziple

ONE KOOL FOOL

Horse's Name

LYNDA DANIELSON
SCOTT THOMPSON
MILLISSA K DAURER
MILLISSA K DAURER
JEFF R GREAVES
VALERIE KEARNS
SCOTT THOMPSON
LYNDA DANIELSON
JEFF R GREAVES
BRAD W KEARNS

69. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
LAUREN E STEPANIAK

KARI JEWELL

JEAN DAVES

Lynn Ogden

LINDA PECHENINO

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
Kimberly Bengston

NICOLE BARNES

Owner's Name

640
1426
130
103
180
125

o O~ W N P

Money Place Back#

GOODBARSHANDSUMASSE'EEMMA FLOWERS

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
DOUBLE SUGAR COATED
SHESA GOOD STORY
Men Only

ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER

Horse's Name

EMMA V GARCIA

Emily Wynne

Olivia Wynn

LYDIA BRAHLER
ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

71. Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

CORI FLOWERS

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
Emily Wynne

JESSICA M WYNN

LYDIA BRAHLER
ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

Owner's Name

1 533
2 695
3 190
4 180
5 995
6 223
7 234
8 130
9 1426

CHIPS WALKIN IN

CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Hotrod N Lucky Too

Men Only

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
Selection So Gold

COOL MOVES MISTER
DOUBLE SUGAR COATED
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE

KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
Emily Hartman

LYDIA BRAHLER
RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
JADE H BLESKEY
JADE H BLESKEY
Emily Wynne

EMMA V GARCIA

72. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3

JOAN SELLBERG

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Emily Hartman

LYDIA BRAHLER

BRIDGET GALLEY

DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
Emily Wynne

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2 256 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE JOAN M SELLBERG CLIFFORD LEMAY
3 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
73. Amt Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
2 101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  LAUREN E STEPANIAK KARI JEWELL
DQ 103 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN
74. Amt Select Trail - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
3 1040 CHEX YOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON
76. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH
2 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
77. Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
2 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
3 210 VERY GOOD WHENIMGOOD SCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN
DQ 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
DQ 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
79. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
2 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
DQ 173 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
82. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 Good Evanescence JAMIE KEYS John Narmont
2 230 EXTREMELY KOOL KEVIN M CARR JAN SCHAEKEL
3 155 My Last Time Jamie L Zuidema DOUG J. JACOBS
4 182 GETTIN SOME ACTION BRAD W KEARNS DONNIE DICKERSON
5 320 SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE JENNIFER A BURTON DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
6 141 HESA LAZY COOKIE MITCH G LECKEY LINDA A BERRIS
7 666 MACHINE GUN SUE RONNIE CLITHERO KARIE C CLARK
8 796 Km Step Out With Bo JEFF R GREAVES JEAN DAVES
9 181 MS FANCY DELUX JON BARRY RIKKI MCNANA
83. EWD WALK-JOG WP INDEPENDENT - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN

2 137 Zippen Goodpotential EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
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84. Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 3

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 995
2 137
3 255

Money Place Back#

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
Zippen Goodpotential
WATCH MY SURPRISE

Kaylen Kruchten
Reese Braden

JOSIE ZUIDEMA

BRIDGET GALLEY
Partners For Progress

TONI PULLEY

86. Adult Walk Trot WP (10 & Over) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

200
1040
786
201
213
196
565
147

o N o o b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

This Hot Invitation
CHEX YOUR DESTINY
Walk Away Hocus
RR Invited First

TRES RADICAL

Dun | Can Lope

Hot Lollipop

Justlopenontherange

Madison Kate Taylor
MILLIE A MAURITZSON
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
Patricia B Novakowski
SHARON K ROBISON
Kendall Eurton

Robyn Garcia

GINGER MANDEL

KATHRYN K TAYLOR
MILLIE MAURITZSON
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
Patricia B Novakowski Trust
SHARON ROBISON

KARA EURTON

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
GINGER MANDEL

88. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

296
149
521
103
1426
243

D O A W N PP

Money Place Back#

PRADA PINE
Ishouldabenagoodgirl
Zizzlin Hot

SHESA GOOD STORY
LUCKY N THE MOONLITE
Uf Lord im lethal

RILEY QUINN EURTON
Hope Delagrange

Megan M Cox

Olivia Wynn

EMMA V GARCIA

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

KARA EURTON

Todd Delagrange

Megan Cox

JESSICA M WYNN
ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

91. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

670
107
255
639
199
650
214
868
796

© 00 N o g A W N PP

Money Place Back#

ALL IN A GOOD BAY
Uf ZIPPOSPOTENTIAL
WATCH MY SURPRISE
Hot As The Blazes

A Fancy Reply

A Chex In Time

This Cowboys Machine
Sadies Got Credit

Km Step Out With Bo

KRISTINA J WOOD
JAMES D STOEVER

TONI PULLEY

Vanessa Heinz

Sara Cox Bieda

MARCIA DELP

Sarah Cooke

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
JEAN DAVES

KRISTINA J WOOD
JAMES OR BONITA BOND
TONI PULLEY

Herman Jr Heinz

Sara Bieda

MARCIA DELP

Sarah Cooke

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
JEAN DAVES

92. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

111
170
251
212
695
102

o O~ W N P

Money Place Back#

KM PERFECT TEN
Locked N Loping
CRYSTALS FINALE
SHES SO SUDDEN
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Hubbas Cool Cash

MITCH G LECKEY

JON BARRY

JOSHUA BROWN

JENNIFER LECKEY

JEFF R GREAVES

Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright

LINDA A BERRIS

Karen G Perkins

PATTI GREENE

COLLEEN PALISKA
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright

93. L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 173
2 300

RL SUDDEN CHANGE
HES SO DREAMY

TALLY COLLINS
JUDY K FOX

TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
JUDY K FOX
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5 102 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
6 666 MACHINE GUN SUE KARIE C CLARK KARIE C CLARK
94. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER
2 163 Good Going Danika KAREN J BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL
3 170 Locked N Loping Karen G Perkins Karen G Perkins
4 255 WATCH MY SURPRISE TONI PULLEY TONI PULLEY
5 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
6 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE
7 111 KMPERFECT TEN LINDA A BERRIS LINDA A BERRIS
8 251 CRYSTALS FINALE PATTI GREENE PATTI GREENE
9 158 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT LINDA M O'CONNOR-MALOOF LINDA M O'CONNER-MALOOF

95. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 A Peach For Certain Jamie L Zuidema DOUG J. JACOBS
3 105 Lazy Lopin Moonlight JON BARRY DANA LYNN HUNT SMITH
5 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY JENNIFER A BURTON ANNE ZINDARS PATE
96. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
2 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
3 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
4 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS
5 243 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
6 149 Ishouldabenagoodgirl Hope Delagrange Todd Delagrange
7 4610 Going Broke In Style MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
8 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
9 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER

97. Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS Kaylen Kruchten BRIDGET GALLEY
2 137 Zippen Goodpotential Reese Braden Partners For Progress
98. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 995 MISTER SPONTANEOUS RACHEL A KRUCHTEN BRIDGET GALLEY
2 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
3 238 An Innocent Cowboy Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm
4 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
99. Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
2 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
3 1919 ONLY LOOKING HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING
4 4610 Going Broke In Style MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
5 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
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6 243
7 223
8 296
9 521

Money Place Back#

Uf Lord im lethal
Selection So Gold
PRADA PINE

Zizzlin Hot

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
JADE H BLESKEY

RILEY QUINN EURTON
Megan M Cox

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
KARA EURTON

Megan Cox

100. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1923
2 639
3 349
4 214
5 650
6 868
7 220
8 115
9 786

Money Place Back#

Formal | Will Be

Hot As The Blazes
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
This Cowboys Machine
A Chex In Time

Sadies Got Credit

MISS FANTASY FUDGE
IEELITE

Walk Away Hocus

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI
Vanessa Heinz

TANNA D SUITS

Sarah Cooke

MARCIA DELP

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
ASHLEY SEARING

BAILEY REESE

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Herman Jr Heinz

TANNA D SUITS

Sarah Cooke

MARCIA DELP

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
CHRISTINE JOHNSON
BAILEY REESE

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

101. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

173
1923
349
103
639
101
214
331

o N o o b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

RL SUDDEN CHANGE
Formal | Will Be

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
SHESA GOOD STORY
Hot As The Blazes

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
This Cowboys Machine
Natural Hot Stellar

TALLY COLLINS

MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI
TANNA D SUITS

JESSICA M WYNN

Vanessa Heinz

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

Sarah Cooke

KAITLYN B DUDDING

TIM & TAMMY ENGLER
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
TANNA D SUITS
JESSICA M WYNN
Herman Jr Heinz

KARI JEWELL

Sarah Cooke

KAITLYN B DUDDING

102. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

163
1300
427
102
201
650
786
909

o N o o b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

Good Going Danika
INVESTINALOOKATME
Willy Impulsive

Hubbas Cool Cash

RR Invited First

A Chex In Time

Walk Away Hocus

MY DETAILS ARE HOT

KAREN J BOXELL

MARCIA SMITH

DEBRA A KLUZ

Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright
Patricia B Novakowski
MARCIA DELP

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
LUANN MEYER

KAREN J BOXELL

MARCIA SMITH

DEBRA A KLUZ

Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
Patricia B Novakowski Trust
MARCIA DELP

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

ED AND LUANN MEYER

103. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 169

Money Place Back#

Playboy Lowry Star

104. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

Samantha Moeller

Rider's Name

Marcia J Moeller
7

Owner's Name

690
285
150
215
217
169

o O~ W N P

Hocus Says

KM The Best Of Jazz
Zippo Connect To Me
WIMPYS SAILOR
lota Be Stylish
Playboy Lowry Star

KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
Rebekah Irish

Bianca Lencioni
KEVIN M CARR
LARRY MEFFORD

Samantha Moeller

SHARON J DIETZ

LONNIE DAVES

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
TRACY ROSENBAUM
LARRY & TANA MEFFORD

Marcia J Moeller
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7 104

Money Place Back#

A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK

ROSS H WALKER

ROSS WALKER

105. Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 285
2 217
3 104

Money Place Back#

KM The Best Of Jazz
lota Be Stylish
A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK

Horse's Name

LONNIE DAVES
LARRY MEFFORD
ROSS H WALKER

107. Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

LONNIE DAVES
LARRY & TANA MEFFORD
ROSS WALKER

Owner's Name

DQ 446

Money Place Back#

ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER

Elizabeth Ann Forney

Elizabeth Ann Forney

109. RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 149

Money Place Back#

Ishouldabenagoodgirl

Hope Delagrange

Todd Delagrange

110. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

199
128
786
115
1800
229

o O~ W N P

Money Place Back#

A Fancy Reply

JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY
Walk Away Hocus
IEELITE

Sara Cox Bieda

ANTHONY GREVENGOED

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BAILEY REESE

LRR ROOSTERS DUN JAMEENVHITNEY R TEETERS

JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH

Pamela Olive

Sara Bieda

ANTHONY GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BAILEY REESE

WHITNEY R TEETERS
PAM OLIVE

111. RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

200
784
825
149
416
127

o O~ W N P

Money Place Back#

This Hot Invitation

Zips Rusty Glow
SPECIAL FASCINATION
Ishouldabenagoodgirl
Ultimatelyntheblues

Lazy Lovin

Madison Kate Taylor
Karagan Edwards
LANE RAHN

Hope Delagrange
Brenna Lynnae Berns

CALEN BRADEN

KATHRYN K TAYLOR
Karagan Edwards
LANE RAHN

Todd Delagrange
William Welty
CORBETT RYAN

112. RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

199
868
786
115
213

a b W N P

Money Place Back#

A Fancy Reply
Sadies Got Credit
Walk Away Hocus
IEELITE

TRES RADICAL

Horse's Name

Sara Cox Bieda
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BAILEY REESE

SHARON K ROBISON

113. RK Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Sara Bieda

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
BAILEY REESE

SHARON ROBISON

Owner's Name

0 127
1 103

Money Place Back#

Lazy Lovin

SHESA GOOD STORY

CALEN BRADEN
Olivia Wynn

CORBETT RYAN
JESSICA M WYNN

114. RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

221
825
416
149
117

a A W N

ART OF PERSUASION
SPECIAL FASCINATION
Ultimatelyntheblues
Ishouldabenagoodgirl

Natural Fools Gold

JILLIAN ZELL

LANE RAHN

Brenna Lynnae Berns
Hope Delagrange

CALEN BRADEN

JILLIAN ZELL
LANE RAHN
William Welty

Todd Delagrange
AMANDA BRADEN
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Money Place Back#

115. RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 199
2 68
3 349

Money Place Back#

A Fancy Reply
ESPECIALLY SKANDALIS
WILLY SUIT MY FANCY

Sara Cox Bieda

Rae Ellen (Shelli) Webster

TANNA D SUITS

Sara Bieda
JENNY M DRINKALL
TANNA D SUITS

116. RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 127
2 190
3 103
4 200

Money Place Back#

Lazy Lovin
Hotrod N Lucky Too
SHESA GOOD STORY

This Hot Invitation

CALEN BRADEN
Emily Hartman
Olivia Wynn

Madison Kate Taylor

CORBETT RYAN
Emily Hartman
JESSICA M WYNN
KATHRYN K TAYLOR

117. RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 199
2 868
3 213
4 144

Money Place Back#

A Fancy Reply

Sadies Got Credit
TRES RADICAL
INVITD TO THE DANCE

Horse's Name

Sara Cox Bieda
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
SHARON K ROBISON
KELSEY FELDNER

137. L2 Trail - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Sara Bieda

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
SHARON ROBISON
KELSEY FELDNER

Owner's Name

1 995
2 695
3 145

Money Place Back#

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
1 GOT MY GAME ON

Horse's Name

Alex Miller
JEFF R GREAVES
BRAD DOHM

138. L3 Trail - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Rider's Name

BRIDGET GALLEY
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
ANNE DEMIRJIAN

Owner's Name

533
775

565

1
4
6 1300
7
8 1426

Money Place Back#

CHIPS WALKIN IN
Taladaga Nites
INVESTINALOOKATME
Hot Lollipop

LUCKY N THE MOONLITE

189.

Horse's Name

JOAN M SELLBERG
VALERIE KEARNS
MARCIA SMITH
LYNDA DANIELSON
LYNDA DANIELSON

JOAN SELLBERG

Lynn Ogden

MARCIA SMITH

ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

265
695
180
226
446
149
521

~N o g b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

Mr Flashy Goodbar
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Men Only

Sleepin | Will Be

ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER
Ishouldabenagoodgirl

Zizzlin Hot

KAITLYN P KNISS
KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
LYDIA BRAHLER
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Elizabeth Ann Forney
Hope Delagrange

Megan M Cox

CHRISTOPHER KNISS
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
LYDIA BRAHLER
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Elizabeth Ann Forney
Todd Delagrange

Megan Cox

202. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

868
639
265
1620
349
378

o O~ W N P

Sadies Got Credit

Hot As The Blazes

Mr Flashy Goodbar
Osbornewinner

WILLY SUIT MY FANCY
Talkin Dirty To Me

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Vanessa Heinz
ELIZABETH M KNISS
KATE KRAMER

TANNA D SUITS

Diana Clark

MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Herman Jr Heinz
CHRISTOPHER KNISS
KATE KRAMER

TANNA D SUITS

Diana Clark



Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

7 128 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY ANTHONY GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
8 1800 LRR ROOSTERS DUN JAMEENVHITNEY R TEETERS WHITNEY R TEETERS
9 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
206. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
2 180 Men Only LYDIA BRAHLER LYDIA BRAHLER
3 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
4 825 SPECIAL FASCINATION LANE RAHN LANE RAHN
5 269 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY Jagoda Labuz NICOLE BLASZAK

218. L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 HES SO DREAMY JUDY K FOX JUDY K FOX
2 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
3 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
4 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
5 102 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
6 639 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Herman Jr Heinz
7 21 SHOT OF POTENTIAL ANNA MARIE COOPER ANNA MARIE COOPER
223. L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 HES SO DREAMY JUDY K FOX JUDY K FOX
2 569 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
3 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH
4 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
5 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
6 175 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER JULIE EHLER
7 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
8 102 Hubbas Cool Cash Stacey Ann Thieman-Wright Stacy Ann Thieman-Wright
9 639 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Herman Jr Heinz
253. L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
2 177 AL WANA BE FIRST KIERA MCWHINNEY KELLY MCWHINNEY
3 221 ART OF PERSUASION JILLIAN ZELL JILLIAN ZELL
259. L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 PASS ME SUM BLUE SKY  MILLISSA K DAURER KARI JEWELL
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
3 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS
261. L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER
2 4610 Going Broke In Style MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA

293. L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4



Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 265 Mr Flashy Goodbar ELIZABETH M KNISS CHRISTOPHER KNISS
2 670 ALLIN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD
3 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS

295. L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 GETTIN SOME ACTION BRAD W KEARNS DONNIE DICKERSON
2 136 Good Evanescence JAMIE KEYS John Narmont
3 255 WATCH MY SURPRISE TONI PULLEY TONI PULLEY
4 185 OHHH LALA LAZY RONNIE CLITHERO DIANE HARTMAN
5 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
6 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
306. L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 9 (9 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney
2 236 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell
3 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
4 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
5 223 Selection So Gold JADE H BLESKEY DONALD R & PEGGY HESTER
6 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
7 1919 ONLY LOOKING HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING
865. RWD TRAIL WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 157 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
868. GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 565 Hot Lollipop LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
1 569 GOTALOTA CHEX MILLISSA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK
2 101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISSA K DAURER KARI JEWELL
869. Nsba NOV YOUTH TRAIL - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
3 125 ZIPPOS ROAN RANGER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER ELIZABETH MARIE BLEYER
872. Nsba NOV AM TRAIL - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
873. Nsba AM TRAIL - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS LAUREN E STEPANIAK KARI JEWELL
874. Nsba SELECT AM TRAIL - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
2 1040 CHEX YOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON

875. NSBA SR TRAIL - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
2 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
3 565 Hot Lollipop LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
4 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE LYNDA DANIELSON ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
876. GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH
2 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN
879. AM WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 4610 Going Broke In Style MAKAYLA RAY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
882. GREEN HORSE WP - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 320 SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE JENNIFER A BURTON DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
2 141 HESA LAZY COOKIE MITCH G LECKEY LINDA A BERRIS
883. RWD WP WALK TROT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
2 137 Zippen Goodpotential EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
884. WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 Zippen Goodpotential Reese Braden Partners For Progress
888. NOV YA WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON KARA EURTON
2 1426 LUCKY N THE MOONLITE EMMA V GARCIA ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
889. DA - YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 226 Sleepin | Will Be Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt
891. NOV AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 144 INVITD TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER
0 378 Talkin Dirty To Me Diana Clark Diana Clark
0 110 AN INVITING PLEASURE ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN
0 101 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  LAUREN E STEPANIAK KARI JEWELL
0 565 Hot Lollipop Robyn Garcia ROBYN & EMMA GARCIA
892. DA - SR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 KMPERFECT TEN MITCH G LECKEY LINDA A BERRIS
2 170 Locked N Loping JON BARRY Karen G Perkins
3 251 CRYSTALS FINALE JOSHUA BROWN PATTI GREENE
893. DA - AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 144 INVITD TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER

894. DA SELECT AM WP - Shown: 7



Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Show #1084 (Debbie Kail): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/14/2016-07/15/2016)

Owner's Name

1 120 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER
2 170 Locked N Loping Karen G Perkins Karen G Perkins
3 250 LOVIN FOR HOURS TAMMY GRAVELIE TAMMY GRAVELIE
4 111 KMPERFECT TEN LINDA A BERRIS LINDA A BERRIS
5 251 CRYSTALS FINALE PATTI GREENE PATTI GREENE
6 158 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT LINDA M O'CONNOR-MALOOF LINDA M O'CONNER-MALOOF
1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 418 Rios Marecedes JIM MCKILLIPS Edward Dewey
1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Game Changer ANDREW VOIGHT STATON LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE
1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret GRACE A. NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Krisima Stylin JAMES E STEINMAN JAMES E STEINMAN
2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 171 Monstrositee Jeffrey L Fisher Jeff & Susie Fisher
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Game Changer LAWRENCE A LEMKE LAWRENCE A AND ANN H LEMKE
2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret MARK D NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
4012. Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1923 Formal | Will Be MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
4013. Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 103 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN
4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Corporate Secret AUDREY C NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE
4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 FGELVIS Melanie H Heinz Mark T Heinz
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